Resultat: SM Falt 6,5

Kungsangen 2016-04-17

Statistik
Klass Antal deltagare snitttraff
Oppen K 92 30
Vet-SM 75 32
JSM 11 27
RM Ligg 35 28
Kikare 68 38
Totalt 281 32
Kompetenser
F Elit 39
Fa 35
F 3 kvarst 23
F 3 uppfl 29
F2 23
F 55 guld 31
F 65 guld 29
Stn figur anm c:aavst
1 Tunna H 410
2 S 10 V+H 150
kn&(épp
3 L2 9) 440
4 1/3 525
5 B 45 365
6 1/8 260
7 C50 405
8 S20h kna 260
sarsk diopt 1/4 430
sarsk kik L3 475

Forbund

BL
DA
GO
GA
HA
NO
SK
SM
ST
sO
uP
VB
VG
VM
VN
VS
VA
OR
os

Totalt

sn.traff
4,5
4,9

2,8
2,5
3,9
4,8
4,8
4,4

Antal

elt

~N 01N © O

281



Resultat Individuellt
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Oppen Klass
Gustav Lévgren
Olle Gabrielsson
Ingemar Mansson
Daniel Henriksson
Rasmus Erikson Widfors
Stefan Lundqvist
Magnus Thoresson
Robert Grape
Fredrik Kaarle
Leif Sandberg
Stefan Forsberg
Anders Petersson
Leif Hellman

Lars lvarsson
Tomas Lindblom
Patrik Johansson
Jan Wallerstrom
Lars Hedlund
Martin Andersson
Johan Berken
Marcus Ahlin
Benny Svensson
Leif Jakobsson
Christer Berntsson
Hakan Fritz

Elin Ahlin

Magnus Larsson
Eva Ahlin

Johan Carlsson
Malin Swahn

Lars Berken
Robert Ek

Stefan Lundgren
Anders Carlsson
Ake Gustafsson
Mats Swahn
Goran Ahlin
Niklas Grape
Henry Hakansson
Peter Lundqvist
Sven Olsson
Mikael Eriksson
Peter Eriksson
Anders Rahm

Bo Wiqvist
Andreas Wistrand
Jan Soderlund

Niemisel (NO)
Rommehed (DA)
Helsingborg (SK)
Gammalstorp (BL)
Haraker (VM)
Ununge (ST)
Glanshammar (OR)
Niemis (NO)
Niemis (NO)

Kalix (NO)

Liden (VN)
Almhult (SM)
Nyképing (SO)
Flundre (VS)

Kalix (NO)
Rommehed (DA)
Ununge (ST)
Edsbjorke (VA)
Skultuna (VM)
TVOR (ST)
Bilgviken (SO)
Virs (HA)
Solberga (VS)
Varberg (HA)
Landskrona (SK)
Balgviken (SO)
Alekulla (VG)
Balgviken (SO)
Eggvena Brattensby (VG)
Torshag (OS)
TVOR (ST)

Kalix (NO)

Nedre Ullerud (VA)
Ossjo (SK)
Almunge Lenna (UP)
Torshag (OS)
Bilgviken (SO)
Niemis (NO)

Eda (VA)

Ununge (ST)
Rommehed (DA)
Lindome Kungsbacka (HA)
Kila (VM)

Essunga (VG)
Rommehed (DA)
Kila (VM)
Norrskedika Forsmark (UP)
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Anders Osth
Tomas Karlsson
Jesper Nohr
Kenneth Jonsson
Lars Johansson
Peter U Larsson
Goran Backlund
Kasper Svensson
Mikael Nilsson
Daniel Akerstrom
Calle Lennkvist
Bernt Svensson
Sten Olov Aberg
Orjan Walterhed
Johan Yngveson
Patric Jonsson
Rolf Nordqvist
Andreas Olsson
Hakan Pettersson
Anders Rénngren
Emil Langstrom
Lasse Akesson
Peter Karlsson
Lars Eckstrand
Lennart Albinsson
Daniel Olsson
Sven Edlund
Gustaf Pettersson
Kristian Rossi
Matthias Kjell
Johannes Ek
Peter Ostergren
Ingemar Hogdahl
Bjorn Brindefalk
Stefan Bornholm

Margareta Ottosson
Jerry Waldemarsson

Fredrik Hellbom
Magnus Sehlberg
Mats Fredriksson
Bjorn Olsson
Thomas Rodel
Jennifer Kangas
Stefan Bode
Hakan Eriksson

Kulltorp (SM)
Kville (VS)
Balgviken (SO)
Torshag (OS)
Bareberg (VG)
Vaksala (UP)
Balinge Jumkil (UP)
Eggvena Brattensby (VG)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Kila (VM)

Vasteras (VM)
Animskog (VS)
Sandviken (GA)
Torshag (OS)
Gammalstorp (BL)
Torshag (OS)

Jarbo (GA)
Rommehed (DA)
Hoburg (GO)

Pitea (NO)
Finspong (OS)
Ossjo (SK)
Glanshammar (OR)
Eggvena Brattensby (VG)
Ossjo (SK)
Stenungsund (VS)
Pited (NO)
Vésteras (VM)
Kalix (NO)
Bareberg (VG)
Kalix (NO)

Ala Gammelgarn (GO)
Tamta (VG)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Skurup (SK)
Rosersberg (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Skogstibble (UP)
Ala Gammelgarn (GO)
Vésteras (VM)
Vasteras (VM)
Nedre Ullerud (VA)
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Veteran-SM
Bo Allansson

Lars Lindgren
Harry Ostling
Donald Johansson
Lennart Johansson
Jan Rengbrand
Jan Eriksson

Hans Eriksson
Erling Norgren
Hans Hagglund
Leif Ingmansson
Stellan Jacobsson
Arne Korsback
Lars Evaldsson
UIf Ingmansson
Hans Lindstrom
Ola Karlsson

Ake Arbrink

Leif Edvinsson
Sonny Grandin
Stefan Sjoberg
Sune Pahls

Borje Forsberg
Lars Axelsson

Alf Edin

Bengt Myrberg
Rune Backman
Jarmo Marjala
Torbjorn Ericson
Tage Puranen
Bengt Nordstrom
Lars Jansson

Jerry Andersson
Lars Graberg
Christer Fritiofsson
Thomas Bernandersson
Bo Forsberg

Tore Bjurvén
Bengt Lundgren
Bo Knoblauch
Torbjorn Langstrom
Lennart Pree
Goran Herbertsson
Stefan Tornqvist
Lennart Karlsson
Borje Erlandsson
Gote Ericsson
Torbjorn Karlsson
Goran Olsson
Bengt Granberg

Stenungsund (VS)
Fagersta (VM)

F 21 Lulea (NO)

Ale (NO)

Barfendal (VS)
Liding6 (ST)
Haraker (VM)

Kila (VM)
Ornskoldsvik (VN)
Skultuna (VM)
Klinte (GO)
Stenungsund (VS)
Skultuna (VM)
Skepplanda (VS)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Litslena Grillby (UP)
Edestad (BL)
Rosersberg (ST)
Kristinehamn (VA)
Haraker (VM)
Rattvik (DA)

Rattvik (DA)
Osthammar (UP)
Kola (VA)

Ale (NO)
Skogstibble (UP)
Skultuna (VM)

| 21/73 Sollefted (VN)
Haraker (VM)
Niemis (NO)
Osthammar (UP)
Lindome Kungsbacka (HA)
Stenungsund (VS)
Litslena Grillby (UP)
Tamta (VG)
Grimeton (HA)
Moalven Modo (VN)
Liding6 (ST)
Haraker (VM)
Karlstad Ulvsby (VA)
Finspong (OS)

Sth Amator (ST)
Loshult (SK)
Roslagsbro Vato (ST)
Dals Ed (VS)
Stenungsund (VS)
Anundsjoé (VN)
Vrenaorten (SO)
Hallestad Dalby (SK)
Liding6 (ST)
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10
11

Jan Olof Svensson
Mats Granqvist
Christer Pettersson
Olle Eklund

Jan Olof Lampinen
Kjell Lind

Kjell lvarsson
Birger Johansson
Goran Hagg

UIf Lindén
Kenneth Jatko
Torsten Karlsson
Borje Nilsson
Goran Myhrberg
Ivar Ahlberg

Leif Hedlund
Gosta Hermansson
Bernt Ahlund

Karl Géran Johansson
Anette Dahlenius
Christer Bergstrom
Gdran Jansson

UIf Gunterberg
Stefan Sahlén
Tony Jansson

JISM

Ella Carlsson

Casper Fredriksson
David Augustsson
Kalle Aberg

Fabian Heden Svensson
Kevin Ammark
Oscar Klemmedsson
Anna Eklof

Hugo Svedstrom
Riccy Kjellkvist
Viktor Klemmedsson

Edsbjorke (VA)
Stanga Etelhem (GO)
Glanshammar (OR)
Sth Skarp (ST)

S 3 Boden (NO)
Bélinge Jumkil (UP)
Flundre (VS)

Bara (GO)

Balgviken (SO)

Trosa Vagnhiarad (SO)
Pajala (NO)
Vrenaorten (SO)
Osthammar (UP)
Oregrund Grasé (UP)
Sth Skarp (ST)
Skultuna (VM)
Harnosand (VN)
Sandviken (GA)
Varberg (HA)

Trosa Vagnhiarad (SO)
Edsbjorke (VA)
Vaksala (UP)

Tamta (VG)

Gimo (UP)

Ununge (ST)

Ramsberg (OR)
Ramselefors (VB)
Eda (VA)
Sandviken (GA)
Skultuna (VM)
Vasteras (VM)
Christianstad (SK)
Storfors (VA)
Osthammar (UP)
Christianstad (SK)
Christianstad (SK)
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RM Ligg
Ingemar Séderberg
Goran Thornert
Kjell Arne Larsson
Anders Wiksjo

Kjell Hellbom
Tommy Persson
Lennart Hogenberg
Yngve Andersson
Bengt Bengtsson
Lars Olof Karlsson
Lars Erik Isaksson
Gosta Henriksson
Age Brunnstrom
Leif Wallin

Lars Ryden

Mats Andersson
Jonny Karlsson
Stanislaw Brosowski
Rune Lindgren
Tom Olsson

Per Erik Nystrom
Jan Olof Spinord
Lars Ake Andersson
Jan Norlander
Séren Andersson
Lars Ake Olsson
Valter Gustafsson
Richard Arbrink
Kent Thiel

Ivan Andersson
Hakan Engman
Birger Ronngren
Yngve Jakobsson
Leif Jehander

Jan Sabel

Kulltorp (SM)

Eksjo Garnison (SM)
Grimeton (HA)
Jarna (ST)

Bromma Solna (ST)
Hallabro (BL)
Alekulla (VG)
Bareberg (VG)

P 7 Revinge (SK)
Skepplanda (VS)
Sth Skarp (ST)
Skyllberg (OR)

Osby (SK)
Stenungsund (VS)
Rommehed (DA)
Skultuna (VM)
Eggvena Brattensby (VG)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Glanshammar (OR)
Rommehed (DA)
Fagersta (VM)
Fagersta (VM)
Eggvena Brattensby (VG)
Skultuna (VM)
Bilgviken (SO)

Kola (VA)

Tamta (VG)
Skultuna (VM)
Skultuna (VM)
Norrskedika Forsmark (UP)
Lindesberg (OR)
Pitea (NO)

Hoburg (GO)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Kallinge F17 (BL)
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Kikare

Lennart Gustavsson
Sem Larsen

Johan Bergstrom
Gunnar Wretlind
Mikael Edholm
Kenneth Nolberger
John Johansson
Lars Ekstrom

Hakan Larsson
Fredrik Lonegren
Stefan Griph
Martin Long
Torbjorn Lagneback
Per Svensson

Jo Eken Torp

Jonas Eriksson
Robin Jonsson
Tommy Hellstréom
Kim Pantzar

Conny Svensson
Benny Andersson
Kenneth Hilmersson
Ulf Trolle

Stefan Johansson
Mats Olsson

Peter Bystréom

Karl Gustav Blom

Maximilian Drakendal

Andreas Hansson
Henric Nordlander
Dan Walker
Bernard Raimondo
Jakob Hellman
Johan Séderstrom
Joakim Andersson
Stefan Lundback
Henrik Petersson
Mikael Wallebo
Niklas Forsberg
Niklas Liikama
Anders Grimling
Alexander Lonegren
Johan Orberg
Robin Eriksson
Bjorn Lonegren
Jakob Karlsson
Fredrik Johansson
Jan Blomqyvist
Mattias Thafvelin
Johnny Holm

Gotene (VG)

Hajom (VG)
Almunge Lenna (UP)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Osthammar (UP)
Gotene (VG)
Frosunda (ST)
Rosersberg (ST)
Almunge Lenna (UP)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Rosersberg (ST)
Bromma Solna (ST)

| 19/A 9 Boden (NO)
Tornsfall (SM)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Rosersberg (ST)
Tastarp (SK)
Frosunda (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Tornsfall (SM)
Eggvena Brattensby (VG)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Malmo (SK)
Huddinge (ST)
Hallestad Dalby (SK)
Malmo (SK)

Ununge (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Vasteras (VM)
Sundsvall (VN)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Gotene (VG)
Niemisel (NO)
Hajom (VG)
Bromma Solna (ST)

| 19/A 9 Boden (NO)
Hajom (VG)
Huddinge (ST)
Sundsvall (VN)

Kalix (NO)

Gotene (VG)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Umea (VB)

Bromma Solna (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Hajom (VG)

Barne Asaka (VG)
Sundsvall (VN)
Sundsvall (VN)
Almunge Lenna (UP)
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32 10
28 11
28 6
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51
52
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61
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63
64
65
66
67
68

Fredrik Risenfors
Peter Lodén
Tobias Ekenstrale
Sven Kallfelt
Andreas Ekaas
Varg Bjorklund
Andreas Jansson
Karl Erik Schaerlund
Henrik Lamne
Samuel Eketorp
Bjorn Rosén
Marcus Olsson
Jonatan Karreskog
Ted Wallebo

Hans Lundkvist
Johan Arvsten
Robin Engvist
Izabell Pihlsten

Hajom (VG)

Tierp Tolfta (UP)
Landvetter (VS)
Orgryte (VS)
Hallestad Dalby (SK)
Halsingborg (SK)
Frosunda (ST)
Rosersberg (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Sandviken (GA)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Sth FBU (ST)
Huddinge (ST)
Tierp Tolfta (UP)
Vaksala (UP)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Bromma Solna (ST)
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11
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11
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17
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Férbundslagstivling Oppen

1

O 00 N O U1 b~

Norrbotten (NO)
Gustav Lovgren
Robert Grape
Fredrik Kaarle
Leif Sandberg
Niklas Grape

Sédermanland (SO)
Leif Hellman
Marcus Ahlin

Elin Ahlin

Eva Ahlin

Goran Ahlin

Stockholm (ST)
Stefan Lundqvist
Jan Wallerstrom
Johan Berken
Peter Lundqvist
Mikael Nilsson

Dalarna (DA)
Vastmanland (VM)
Véstsvenska (VS)
Skane (SK)
Ostergdtlands (OS)
Vastergotland (VG)

10 Uppland (UP)

Niemisel
Niemis
Niemis
Kalix
Niemis

Nykoping
Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken

Ununge
Ununge

TVOR

Ununge
Bromma Solna
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46
40
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34
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39
37
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41
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161
156
153
152
143



Forbundslagstavling Veteraner

SM Falt 6,5

Kungsangen 2016-04-17

1 Vastmanland (VM)
Lars Lindgren
Jan Eriksson
Hans Hagglund
Arne Korsback
Torbjorn Ericson

2 Stockholm (ST)
Jan Rengbrand
UIf Ingmansson
Ake Arbrink
Tore Bjurvén

Stefan Tornqvist

3 Vastsvenska (VS)
Bo Allansson
Stellan Jacobsson
Jerry Andersson
Borje Erlandsson
Kjell Ivarsson

Norrbotten (NO)
Uppland (UP)
Vésternorrland (VN)
Varmland (VA)
Sédermanland (SO)

00N O b

Fagersta
Haraker
Skultuna
Skultuna
Haraker

Lidingo
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Lidingd
Roslagsbro
Viato

Stenungsund
Stenungsund
Stenungsund
Stenungsund
Flundre

Forbundslagstavling JSM

1 Skane (SK)

Oscar Klemmedsson

Riccy Kjellkvist

Viktor Klemmedsson

Christianstad
Christianstad
Christianstad
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196
42
41
39
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35

180
41
38
37
33
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176
43
39
34
31
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175
166
164
158
136

66
27
20
19



Féreningslagtivling Oppen/Veteraner

1

Stenungsund(Lag 1)
Bo Allansson
Stellan Jacobsson

Kalix
Leif Sandberg
Tomas Lindblom

Ununge(Lag 1)
Stefan Lundqvist
Jan Wallerstrom

Skultuna(Lag 1)
Ale

Rommehed
Niemis(Lag 2)
Lidingo
Niemis(Lag 1)
Litslena Grillby
Skultuna(Lag 2)
TVOR
Gammalstorp
Bélgviken(Lag 1)
Balgviken(Lag 2)
Flundre
Bromma Solna
Edsbjorke
Haraker
Torshag(Lag 1)
Glanshammar
Stenungsund(Lag 2)
Kila
Torshag(Lag 2)
Balgviken(Lag 3)
Eggvena Brattensby
Vrenaorten
Finspong

Sth Skarp
Vaksala

Trosa Vagnharad
Ossjo

Nedre Ullerud
Ununge(Lag 2)
Osseby Garn
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82
43
39

79
40
39

78
41
37

78
77
76
75
74
74
72
72
72
71
71
70
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
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53
51
48
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38
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Foreningslagtavling JSM

1 Christianstad
Oscar Klemmedsson
Viktor Klemmedsson

Foreningslagtavling Kikare
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Rosersberg(Lag 1)
Lars Ekstrom
Jonas Eriksson

Bromma Solna(Lag 1)
Martin Long
Jo Eken Torp

Hajom(Lag 1)
Sem Larsen
Henrik Petersson

Osseby Garn(Lag 3)
Osseby Garn(Lag 1)

1 19/A 9 Boden
Sundsvall(Lag 2)
Bromma Solna(Lag 2)
Frosunda
Rosersberg(Lag 2)
Bromma Solna(Lag 3)
Hajom(Lag 2)

Osseby Garn(Lag 2)
Sundsvall(Lag 1)
Tierp Tolfta
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12
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12
12
12
12
12
12

46
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4 620104219
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11
11
12
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91
46
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45
45

87
48
39

85
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81
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79
78
77
77
75
72
63



